Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of Ayurved,
Pune 43.
Student Attendance In Percentage - BAVIS Il Year (ODD Batch 2021-
22)
Month:-APRIL 2025
Dravyaguna | Rasashastra | Roga Nidan AGAD Samhita kthavrittaand Y
o Mo Name of Vigyan Bhe\{arr: ev?/rT\V|kr|t| TANTRA Adhyan
. student aishjya igyan
Kalpana
Non- Non- Non- Non- TZ:t_
Lectur Lectu Theo Lectur Lect Theol ures | The Non-
Theor | es/Pr | Theor | res/P es/Pr |Theor|ures/ Lectures/
. . ry . ry |/Pra| ory )
y |actica y |ractic actica| vy [Pract . Practical
. ctica
| al [ ical |
21009 |AYUSh
Kumar
78 83 78 0 78 58 80 | 90 | 67 | 57 | 60 48
Deshmukh
21024 |Shubham
Ganeshrao| 78 83 22 | 46 | 22 | 46 o | 50| 17|20 22 30
Rohit
21066 |Kumar
Gupta 78 83 22 54 | 22 | 43 10 0 | 17 | 14| 22 14




Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of Ayurved,

Pune 43.
Student Attendance in Percentage - BAMS Il Year (Regular Batch
2022-23)
Month:-MAY 2025
Rasashastr .
Roga Nidan ) )
Pr N Name of Dravyagun | aevam evam Vikriti AGAD Samhita |Swasthavritt
r. No . e
Student a Vigyan | Bhaishjya Vievan TANTRA Adhyan a and Yoga
Kalpana &y
- al = a a a a a
S|l .5l ol . | .l LA L |5
159 215 glsS| 8698k 8(5¢
ERYFIEE EIREFFE EFEYE |28
(] (] ()] (] (] ()
| | — - - |
2001 ek
£arg0) 78 | 50| 67 | 76 | 40 | 67 | 50 | 100 | 33 | 100 | 44 | 75
Alam
22002 Prathamesh
Balasaheb 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 92 75 100 33 100 89 100
22003 | Ankit B Singh
56 67 56 64 100 50 63 50 67 60 44 42
22004 | Ankit Raj Gupta
11 0 0 7 0 8 0 38 33 20 0 8
22005 | Anshu Swaroop
78 83 67 71 80 83 63 100 67 90 56 75
22006 Arpit Yadav
56 67 67 57 60 42 38 75 33 40 44 67
22007 | A
11 17 11 7 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 50
22008 | A Senn
44 50 22 36 40 42 25 0 67 30 22 67
22009 | YSh Kumar
Y 56 | 331 33| 36| 60 | 25 | 13| 75 | 67 | 70 | 22 | 42
22010 | Ayushi Baiswar
56 33 44 36 60 58 38 38 67 70 22 42
22011 P e
67 83 67 | 100 80 75 63 100 67 60 67 67




Bankar Ajit

22012 Rangnath
56 33 33 43 40 33 50 50 67 50 11 42

22013 Bhaé?;i SKl’iran
100 83 89 64 60 92 38 63 33 100 67 92

Bhandare

22014 | Samruddhi
Somnath 56 50 67 57 40 50 13 75 67 50 44 92

22015 | Pheom Sineh
67 67 44 | 100 60 58 63 100 33 100 33 75

22016 Bhlslilerlzder
g 78 83 78 | 100 80 75 63 100 67 100 44 100

22017 | P
100 83 78 93 100 | 100 63 100 67 100 89 100

22018 | Bindhya Singh
22 1 33| 0 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 11 25

22019 BlyarXtEIOV1nd
78 67 67 50 60 58 38 88 100 80 22 50

22020| e e
J 78 67 56 71 80 50 50 63 67 70 44 67

22021 | g
11 0 0 7 0 8 0 38 33 10 0 8

Dangat

22022 Prathamesh
Narayan 56 33 | 44 | 43 60 50 50 100 67 70 44 58
78 67 56 71 80 50 25 63 33 70 44 67

22024 Rudriljrem]l)urga
56 | 67 | 44| 79| 60 | 75 | 50 38 | 100 [ 40 33 92
44 67 44 36 40 50 25 75 100 50 33 50

22006 | Gambare Vi
67 67 33 93 80 50 88 25 33 20 56 58

22028 | Chodke Fia
78 100 | 56 93 60 58 38 88 33 90 56 8
89 100 | 89 100 80 100 88 100 67 80 78 92
78 67 56 71 80 50 50 63 67 70 33 67




Gore Vaishnavi

22031 Babasaheb
89 100 8 | 100 | 100 92 75 75 67 100 78 100
22032 He;‘irfaﬁgya
67 100 | 89 93 80 92 75 100 33 60 78 100
Himani
22033
Deshmukh 1 55 | 67 | 56 [ 71 | 60 | 50 | 63 | 63 | 67 | 70 | 33 | 75
Indalkar
22034 Shrawani
Dashrath 67 67 67 43 40 50 38 75 67 60 56 50
22035 Indra;\;eii; 1Iz{iumar
67 | 50 | 33| 50| 60 | 42 | 50 63 67 60 33 42
22036 Jadhg:;:i?kshl
78 67 78 86 80 75 63 100 67 90 56 75
Jagtap
22038 Vasundhara
Rupchand 78 83 67 | 100 | 100 92 63 100 67 90 78 75
2209 |
J 67 67 67 71 80 58 63 63 67 70 44 42
22040 Vo Moris
67 83 78 64 60 50 38 75 0 90 56 75
22041 | Kadale Yogesh
Jay 22 17|22 29| o 17 | 13 | 75 0 50 | 22 8
22042 Kaksa:fldl\i/lanm
p 78 67 | 100 | 100 80 92 88 100 100 90 78 100
-
22 0 22 7 0 17 0 75 0 50 11 0
22044 Kamglae'eiilushtl
J 100 | 83| 67| 79| 60 | 75 | 50 | 100 | 67 | 80 | 67 | 75
22045 KangiePr:I(jnya
p 67 83 44 79 100 58 63 100 100 90 44 75
22045 | Fs S
78 83 67 86 60 75 75 25 67 70 56 83
22047 | <yl ok
89 50 78 79 60 75 63 100 100 90 67 75
22049 Kull;/?;rll(li iargl
44 17 44 64 20 25 38 75 33 60 22 42
22050 Kulk;;;l;i\fljanm
56 50 56 71 40 83 50 63 33 50 56 75




Kumbhar Suraj

22051 Sandipan
p 67 | 83 | 44| 14| 60 | 50 | 13 | 38 0 60 | 44 | 67

22052 | Kundan Kumar
78 | 33 |1 33| 50| 60 67 | 25 38 67 60 22 75

22083 | K
100 [100] 89 | 86 | 100 | 83 | 75 | 100 | 100 | 80 67 | 100

22054 | e
Jay 56 | 83| 22 |100| 40 | 42 | 50 | 38 0 30 33 | 50

22055 Lokesl;alfiallmesh
67 |100]| 56 | 79 | 40 58 | 63 | 100 | 33 60 78 75

e
J 78 | 67 | 89 | 71| 40 | 67 | 50 | 100 | 67 90 67 67

22057 Masa\}i;[;e}izlswml
33 | 33| 33| 57| 40 | 42| 25 0 0 50 33 17

22058 | Morammad
100 [100] 1200 | 100| 1200 | 92 | 88 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 89 | 100

22059 Moka;l;lhrsnhajlya
56 | 67 | 56 | 57 | 20 67 | 50 38 33 60 44 50

Nandre

22060 | Harshvardhan
Prabhakar 67 67 67 64 20 67 50 63 67 80 56 75

22062 T
56 17 | 11 | 43 60 25 38 50 0 50 22 42

22063 | "
78 | 83| 78 | 79 | 40 75 | 63 | 100 | 100 | 90 78 75

22064 Marlfaag\?illi\da;ind
89 33 | 78 | 79 60 58 | 50 63 100 70 33 67

22065 | g Ut
p 67 | 83| 56 | 93 | 60 75 | 63 | 100 | 67 70 67 50

22066 | o Rk
33 50 | 11 | 36 20 33 38 63 67 30 33 42
p 78 | 50| 44| 36| 60 | 42 | 13 | 100 | 33 70 11 | 42

-

22068 Path:;la?ajl
J 56 | 67 | 67 | 64 | 100 | 50 | 63 50 67 40 44 58

22069 Patl;:b:;ihek
Y 1171171 0] o] 2 |(17] 0] 0 3] o | of o




Patil Renuka

22070 At
Jay 22 |17 221 14| 20| 17| 25 | 25 0 40 11 | 33
22071 | PRz ke
56 | 50 | 56 | 43 60 17 | 38 63 33 50 22 58
22072 |Pratibha Sharma
56 | 50 | 56 | 43 40 42 | 38 75 33 40 33 75
22073 Priyansh
67 | 83| 67 | 79 60 58 | 75 | 100 | 100 | 90 78 75
22074 | Fonp et
67 [ 83| 78| 57| 100 | 75 | 63 63 33 80 89 67
22075 R
56 | 50| 67 | 35 40 50 | 38 75 33 60 44 75
22076 | Rishita Bhatia
44 | 67 | 33 | 57 60 67 | 50 63 33 80 44 17
22077 | Rohit Kumar
56 | 50 | 56 | 29 60 33 | 50 38 67 40 33 67
22078 Sakshéil;lla}glendra
g 67 67 | 78 | 79 | 100 | 83 | 88 | 100 33 90 78 50
Salunkhe
22079 | Riteshkumar
Manaji 33 33 | 44| 35 20 50 | 50 25 33 20 33 67
22080 "G
44 | 50 | 56 | 50 | 40 50 | 63 38 33 30 44 42
22081 Shina
100 [100] 89 | 86 | 100 | 92 | 88 | 100 67 100 | 89 | 100
22082 ShlnSd;iVSaa'inket
J a4 117 | 12| 57| 20 | 33 | 38 38 33 50 33 33
22083 Shlné;j;jghant
67 67 | 89 | 93 60 75 | 63 | 100 33 70 78 67
Shinde
22084 | Yashwardhan
Balasaheb 89 | 831 8 | 79 100 | 75 | 75 | 100 33 100 67 | 100
22085 sShruti Saha
44 17 | 11 | 36 60 50 | 50 25 33 50 33 33
22086 | G e
56 | 67 | 33 | 43 40 42 | 38 25 67 30 33 75
22087 | omanna
67 33 | 44| 36 20 42 | 25 25 0 50 33 67




Tambe

22088 Rushikesh
Adinath 56 33 44 14 40 50 38 63 33 50 44 50

22089 Tanzgzaazivraj
Jug 89 | 83| 89 | 79| 40 | 83| 63 | 100 | 67 | 80 | 67 | 100

22090 | Tanya Kumari
78 83 56 | 100 | 80 75 75 100 67 90 56 75

22001 T o
g 44 50 56 79 80 50 63 100 67 80 33 50

22092 | Vartika Singh
100 | 83 89 79 60 83 75 100 100 100 78 100

22093 [ Vedangi Tomar
89 83 67 | 100 | 80 58 38 75 67 100 44 83

22094 | Vikas Tripathi
78 50 44 79 60 58 50 100 100 90 56 75

22095 Wal\l/{;l; aSr1'1’11a1V1
100 | 83 89 93 80 67 75 100 67 100 89 83

22085 Vot e
¥y 89 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 83 88 100 100 100 78 100

22007 | 1o e
67 83 67 64 40 67 50 75 67 60 56 75

22088 7 e
44 33 44 57 60 33 25 25 0 50 22 42

22089 e s
J 78 | 67 | 22 |100| 100 | 67 | 63 | 13 | 67 | 80 | 44 | 67

22100 | zubre Akshada
33 67 56 36 40 25 13 88 33 70 33 42




Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of
Ayurved, Pune 43.
Student Attendance in Percentage - BAMS Il Year (ODD Batch
2022-23
Month:-APRIL 2025
Dravyaguna [Rasashastr| Roga Nidan AGAD Samhita | Swasthavritta
Pr. No Name of Vigyan aevam |evam Vikriti| TANTRA Adhyan and Yoga
Student Bhaishjya Vigyan
Non-
on Non- Non- Non-
Non- Lect Non-
Lectur Lectu Lectu
Lectur ures [ Theo Theor Theor | Lectur
Theor Theo es/Pr | Theo |res/P res/P
es/Pr /Pral| ry . . y . y |es/Pra
y ; ry . actica| ry |ractic ractic .
actical ctica ctical
| I al al
Kshitija
22048 |Dattatray
Kamble 56 63 44 | 64 | 63 67 50 50 67 40 58 54
Nangare
22061 |Sakshi
Santosh 78 38 78 64 63 75 75 75 33 10 58 54




Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of
Ayurved,

Pune 43.

Student Attendance in Percentage - BAMS Il Year (Regular Batch

2023-24)
Month:-MAY 2025
Rasashastra .
Roga Nidan . )
Pr N Name of | Dravyaguna evam evam Vikriti AGAD Samhita | Swasthavritta
r. No . L.
Student Vigyan Bhaishjya Vievan TANTRA Adhyan and Yoga
Kalpana gy
Non- Non- Non- Non- Non- Non-
Lectur Lectu| Theo |Lectu Lectur|Theo|Lectu| Theor |Lecture
Theo Theor Theor .
; es/Pra res/P| ry |res/P es/Pral ry |[res/P| y [s/Practi
y ctical y ractic ractic y ctical ractic cal
23001| Adyush
Jain
11 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 36
Aditya
23002 Upadhayay
33 17 22 38 11 63 40 30 33 29 33 29
Agrawal
Radhika
23003 Pawankum
ar 44 50 44 38 44 63 40 60 50 57 44 71
Aher
23004 Omkar
Vitthal
33 33 33 38 22 63 80 30 67 0 11 64
Ambhore
23005 |Yogeshwari
Sunil
67 33 44 38 44 63 60 70 33 71 78 64
Ankita
23006 Yadav
56 67 56 77 67 63 80 60 83 43 44 50




23007

Aryan Raj

20

100

29

23008

Asmita
Giridhar
Raut

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

89

86

23009

Atole
Sanjivani
Vijay

56

50

78

62

56

100

60

100

50

100

100

71

23010

Badgujar
Prem
Pravin

56

33

56

62

33

63

40

10

43

22

43

23011

Bambal
Parasad
Dhananjay

33

17

33

23

33

50

60

17

43

44

79

23012

Bhapkar
Maheshwa
ri Ravindra

33

17

44

23

33

63

40

70

33

57

89

29

23013

Bhoir
Riddhi
Manoj

67

33

56

62

56

75

80

70

33

71

89

71

23014

Birajdar
Akanksha
Subhash

22

50

33

38

22

50

20

40

17

29

56

43

23016

Chaitanya
Gautam

22

33

31

22

38

40

40

43

67

43

23017

Challawar
Poonam
Sanjay

67

33

56

62

44

38

60

40

33

71

78

71

23018

Chaudhari
Manali
Yatin

33

33

11

38

22

38

60

17

29

22

64




23019

Dare
Kareena
Sanjay

33

33

44

54

33

25

40

67

33

50

23020

Dasari
Priyenka
Vignesh

44

33

44

38

33

25

60

60

50

57

78

79

23021

Deeksha
Prajapati

22

33

31

22

38

40

40

17

29

33

43

23022

Dhumal
Sunetra
Umesh

33

17

44

38

33

75

60

40

33

57

44

43

23023

Fajlani
Shayalashi
fa Mo
Imran

20

22

36

23024

Gaikwad
Shraddha
Virendra

33

44

38

33

63

60

70

33

57

78

43

23025

Gangurde
Akshay
Parashram

33

17

33

15

33

50

60

60

33

57

78

71

23026

Ghodke
Prathames
h Mukund

56

33

67

31

67

50

60

70

67

86

78

57

23027

Ghube
Shivani
Mukund

56

50

67

62

67

75

60

70

83

57

89

79

23028

Ghuge
Pandharin
ath
Jagdish

44

17

33

54

33

25

40

10

17

29

67

71

23029

Gujar
Saachi
Satyan

56

33

22

62

33

63

80

10

33

43

89

36




23030

Gulumkar
Anushka

67

33

56

62

56

75

80

70

33

86

56

71

23031

Gulunjkar
Vaishnavi
Sandeep

44

17

44

31

44

38

40

60

17

71

78

64

23032

Harsh
Baba

22

11

38

20

30

43

44

50

23033

Hivrale
Avdhoot
Jairam

11

20

10

22

36

23034

Ingale
Pratik
Santosh

33

33

44

54

56

50

60

20

17

57

78

71

23036

Jagtap
Soham
Sachin

78

17

67

54

67

50

80

40

83

43

56

64

23037

Jangid
Manisha
Sultan

33

17

33

38

22

63

40

40

17

43

67

43

23038

Jankar
Sanika
Sanjay

67

50

56

62

56

75

60

70

50

71

78

86

23039

Jare
Atharv
Satish

33

33

11

38

11

50

60

33

14

56

36

23040

Joshi
Atharva
Santosh

20

33

36

23041

Joshi
Gauri Ram

56

67

78

62

56

75

60

60

67

71

78

43




23042

Kadam
Trupti
Tanaji

78

33

56

38

56

63

60

70

50

86

78

86

23043

Kadlag
Ashlesha
Ashok

67

50

44

62

56

63

80

70

33

86

89

71

23044

Kendre
Sangames
hwar
Suryakant

22

17

33

46

11

13

20

33

67

57

23045

Khamkar
Shivraj
Mahesh

89

50

78

85

89

88

100

70

83

86

100

64

23046

Kharche
Samruddhi
Vijay

78

50

56

62

56

75

60

70

50

86

89

86

23048

Kolate
Shrishti
Siddharud
ha

67

50

44

62

56

50

80

70

33

71

89

79

23049

Kshirsagar
Neha
Vinod

78

50

56

100

67

75

100

40

33

57

56

86

23050

Kuraishee
Alisha
Sarfaraz

20

33

36

23051

Landge
Riya Suhas

13

20

30

14

33

43

23052

Lokhande
Vaishnavi
Sachin

22

33

22

38

22

50

20

40

17

43

44

43

23054

Lukade
Ayyan
Mohmad
Sadik

33

17

44

23

44

50

60

30

17

14

89

64




23055

Mahadik
Chaitanya
Dilip

67

17

44

56

63

40

40

33

71

33

71

23056

Mahadik
Pushkaraj
Santosh

89

33

89

62

67

100

80

70

83

100

89

79

23057

Malakolika
r Tanushri
Anand

44

50

44

38

44

50

40

60

33

57

67

64

23058

Mane
Deshmukh
Sharvary
Virendra

78

50

56

47

56

63

80

70

17

71

89

71

23059

Mane
Himani
Rajendra

44

50

56

62

33

50

40

60

33

43

56

79

23060

Mangade
Shreya
Pradeep

33

44

47

44

38

40

40

50

29

56

36

23061

More
Mayuri
Vilas

67

67

56

62

44

75

80

40

33

71

89

71

23062

More
Revati
Ganesh

56

50

44

38

33

63

60

70

33

71

89

43

23063

Pandekar
Mrunal
Sachin

56

33

44

23

44

38

60

60

17

71

78

64

23064

Pareek
Anjali

33

22

23

11

38

20

10

17

14

22

36

23065

Patel
Suhana
Ashpak

56

33

44

69

56

38

60

40

17

43

56

86




23066

Patharkar
Shreyash
Gajanan

11

11

20

22

57

23067

Patil
Hemangi
Bhausaheb

56

50

78

62

67

75

60

100

83

86

78

71

23068

Patil Kunal
Arvind

67

33

44

31

44

63

80

60

17

71

67

79

23069

Patil
Yogesh
Dnyanesh
war

78

56

62

56

63

80

70

33

71

56

71

23070

Pawar
Gitanjali
Sunil

44

50

44

62

33

63

60

60

17

71

44

71

23071

Pawar
Harshvard
han
Sandip

67

33

33

62

44

63

80

40

33

57

56

64

23072

Pradhan
Shravani
Bapusaheb

67

17

22

62

56

50

100

40

17

57

33

50

23073

Priyanshu
Sharma

20

43

23074

Rajpurohit
Ayushi
Prakashsin
gh

56

50

33

54

33

50

60

40

33

43

22

57

23077

Samruddhi
Khanderao
Shinde

78

17

56

62

67

50

80

70

33

71

56

79

23078

Saniya
Sameer
Salunke

44

50

56

38

44

63

60

70

33

86

89

71




23079

Satwik
Sharma

33

83

11

38

11

50

40

60

17

71

23080

Shete Om
Kiran

67

50

78

38

56

100

60

60

87

71

56

64

23081

Shinde
Arya Anil

44

50

56

38

78

63

80

60

33

71

78

64

23083

Shiral
Shruti
Shrikant

89

50

89

62

78

88

80

70

83

100

89

64

23084

Shitole
Arya
Sudhir

78

50

44

62

56

75

60

70

67

71

89

57

23085

Simran
Maheshwa
ri

33

50

33

38

22

63

40

40

17

57

33

50

23086

Sinchal
Balaji Patil

33

33

23

22

38

40

40

17

43

44

50

23087

Sinnarkar
Sanjana
Chandrash
ekhar

67

50

56

62

56

63

80

70

33

86

89

64

23088

Suhani
Singh

44

50

22

31

22

63

40

40

17

57

56

50

23089

Suryawans
hi Sahil
Dadaso

33

33

33

31

33

50

40

70

33

43

56

43

23090

Suryawans
hi Swarda
Govind

44

50

22

38

33

63

60

70

33

43

78

64




23091

Sutar
Shrishail
Pundlik

78

33

33

38

33

50

80

33

57

33

79

23092

Tanya
Singh Pal

20

11

43

23093

Thakkar
Saniya
Anand

78

67

67

85

78

75

80

100

50

86

89

86

23094

Thete
Utkarsh
Suresh

56

50

56

38

56

63

60

40

50

57

67

79

23095

Thite
Maitrai
Jitendraku
mar

67

33

44

69

56

38

60

60

33

71

67

79

23096

Vrindam
Gupta

20

11

43

23097

Wabale
Piyusha
Dasharath

33

50

56

38

44

63

40

70

17

71

78

64

23098

Wagh Viraj
Rajiv

33

33

11

38

11

50

20

10

17

22

50

23099

Wani
Pratiksha
Gajanan

22

33

22

46

33

25

60

60

33

14

67

50

23100

Zalte
Sayali
Prakash

56

50

44

38

44

50

40

60

33

71

56

71




